
　　■患者報告数
総
数
男
性
女
性
総
数
男
性
女
性
総
数
男
性
女
性
総
数
男
性
女
性

伊予三島 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 2

新 居 浜

西　　条 1 1    －    －    －

今　　治 3 3 2 2 11 11 2

松 山 市 14 14 2 2 2 2    －    －    －

松　　山 1 1

大　　洲 － － － － － － － － － － － －    －    －    －

八 幡 浜 1 1

宇 和 島 6 6 3

愛 媛 県 20 5 15 5 3 2 3 1 2 22 21 1 6 2

1月前 33 6 27 1 1 3 2 1 19 18 1 1 3

2月前 30 3 27 3 3 4 3 1 14 10 4 4 2

3月前 28 7 21 2 1 1 4 3 1 28 25 3 5 2 1

0

1-4 1

5-9

10-14 1

15-19 3 3 1 1 2 2

20-24 8 2 6 1 1 8 8 2

25-29 6 2 4 1 1 2 1 1 3 3

30-34 2 2 1 1 1 1 7 6 1

35-39 1 1 1 1

40-44 1 1 1

45-49 1 1

50-54

55-59

60-64 2

65-69 1

70-

　　■定点当たり報告数
伊予三島 3.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 2.0

新 居 浜

西　　条 1.0 1.0    －    －    －

今　　治 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 11.0 11.0 2.0

松 山 市 3.5 3.5 .5 .5 .5 .5    －    －    －

松　　山 1.0 1.0

大　　洲 － － － － － － － － － － － －    －    －    －

八 幡 浜 1.0 1.0

宇 和 島 6.0 6.0 3.0

1.8 .5 1.4 .5 .3 .2 .3 .1 .2 2.0 1.9 .1 1.0 .3

(参考) 保健所別定点数

松山 大洲 八幡浜

1 － 1

1 － 1

愛 媛 県

今治

1 4 1

11 － 1 －
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基幹定点

年
　
　
　
齢
　
　
　
別

保
　
健
　
所
　
別

伊予三島

新 居 浜

30-34

35-39

1-4

5-9

10-14

15-19

1

60-64

65-69

70-

西　　条

今　　治

松 山 市

松　　山

大　　洲

1

愛媛県　定点把握４類感染症（月報） 2002年 3月

松山市

性
器
ク
ラ
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ジ
ア
感

染
症

40-44

45-49

50-54

55-59

20-24

25-29

西条

基 幹 定 点

伊予三島

1

新居浜

1

定 点 数

Ｓ Ｔ Ｄ 定 点

愛媛県

11

6
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